
Meesjuuniorid (1993-…)
1. Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
2. Rivo SAAREMÄE Viljandi LTK Sakala
3. Vassili GOLIGUZOV Venemaa
4. Vlad SERGEJEV Venemaa
5. Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev
6. Karl Paul PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
7. Artjom MORGATŠEV Venemaa
8. Raiko SAVOLAINEN Viljandi LTK Sakala
9. Sören ROTHBERG S-Jaani LTK Lehola

10. Meelis PAE Tartu SS Kalev
11. Gert TOMP Viljandi LTK Sakala
12. Gleb IVANOV Venemaa
13. Johannes RUUTO Kadrina LTK
14. Andres ROOGSOO Tartu
15. Denis AKSELROD Venemaa
16. Robert VARIK Tartu SS Kalev
17. Mihail ŠABANOV Venemaa
18. Arno LEHTSAAR Tartu SS Kalev
19. Hendrik HIIR Tartu SS Kalev
20. Vova TSÕRAVIN Venemaa
21. Karl Aleksandr SIRP Tartu SS Kalev
22. Nikolai GRIGORJEV Venemaa
23. Magnar VARES Tartu
24. Sander KOTKAS Tartu SS Kalev
25. Aleksandr JURKOVSKI Venemaa
26. Ilja KOVALKOV Venemaa
27. Nikita TEREHOV Venemaa

Meesveteranid (40+)
1. Antti LUIGEMAA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
2. Heino KRUUSEMENT Mustvee LTK
3. Urmas KING Pärnu LTK Vint-90
4. Johannes KANT LTK Kalev
5. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
6. Ervins SVIKIS Läti
7. Rünno VEIDRIK Rakvere
8. Virgo MIHKELSOO Lauatennisekeskus
9. Dmitri MALÕŠEV Mittetulundusühing Valga lauatennise- ja koroonaklubi

10. Toivo KUUSK Jõgeva
11. Peep PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
12. Arvo NÄKK Tartu LTK PiPo
13. Jaanus LOKOTAR Kadrina LTK
14. Kaido KOMPUS Elva
15. Toivo UUSTALO Mustvee LTK
16. Veiko PÄRNA Tartu
17. Urmas LILL Tartu
18. August-Ervin OJA Tartu
19. Aarne RUUTO Kadrina LTK
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Naisjuuniorid (1993-…)
1. Valeria ŠETINKINA Venemaa
2. Kristina TOLPÕGO Venemaa
3. Getter PÕRU Viljandi LTK Sakala
4. Anastassia GOLUBEVA Venemaa
5. Marion TAMM Tln. Nõmme SK
6. Diana MERKULOVA Venemaa
7. Valeria SARÕTŠEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
8. Vika KLJUKINA Venemaa
9. Taisija KOROLKOVA Venemaa

10. Anna KOLOSSOVA Venemaa
11. Ksenja BÕKOVA Venemaa
12. Angelina GRUZDEVA Venemaa
13. Triin TAHK Rakvere LTK Pinx
14. Darja GRIBOVA Venemaa
15. Jelizaveta BELJAEVA Venemaa
16. Anastasia PAVLENKO Venemaa
17. Mimi LADVA Tartu SS Kalev
18. Kristina KOCH Tartu SS Kalev

Naisveteranid (40+)
1. Nina ROMANJUTA Venemaa
2. Svea ONNO Tartu SS Kalev
3. Margit TAMM Tln. Nõmme SK

Meesüksikmäng
1. Carlo ACCORSI Rakvere LTK Pinx
2. Mihkel PAE Tartu SS Kalev
3. Kristo KAUKÜLA Rakvere SK
4. Janis SVIKIS Läti
5. Antti LUIGEMAA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
6. Mart PAE Tartu SS Kalev
7. Andres HÕRAK Tartu LTK PiPo
8. Vlad SERGEJEV Venemaa
9. Urmas KING Pärnu LTK Vint-90

10. Erlend KESA Tabivere
11. Virgo MIHKELSOO Lauatennisekeskus
12. Johannes KANT LTK Kalev
13. Andres LOFITSKI Maardu LTK
14. Valentin TSÕGANOV Mustvee LTK
15. Dmitri MALÕŠEV Mittetulundusühing Valga lauatennise- ja koroonaklubi
16. Sören ROTHBERG S-Jaani LTK Lehola
17. Ervins SVIKIS Läti
18. Peep PARMAKSON Tartu SS Kalev
19. Andrus STEINBACH Tln LTK Kalev
20. Vassili GOLIGUZOV Venemaa
21. Rünno VEIDRIK Rakvere
22. Janek SEIDELBERG Rakvere
23. Martinš SVIKIS Läti
24. Aleksei KLJUTŠIVSKI Tabivere
25. Raiko SAVOLAINEN Viljandi LTK Sakala
26. Rainer MICHELSON Mittetulundusühing Võru Lauaatennise Selts
27. Gert TOMP Viljandi LTK Sakala
28. Meelis PAE Tartu SS Kalev
29. Toivo KUUSK Jõgeva
30. Sander KOTKAS Tartu SS Kalev
31. Mauri VESKIMEISTER Tartu
32. Agnar PIRNPUU Mittetulundusühing Võru Lauaatennise Selts
33. Neeme KAUROV Tartu LTK PiPo
34. Jaanus LOKOTAR Kadrina LTK
35. Arvo NÄKK Tartu LTK PiPo
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36. Indrek PENK Mittetulundusühing Võru Lauaatennise Selts
37. Vitali PARHOMIK Mittetulundusühing Võru Lauaatennise Selts
38. Kaido KOMPUS Tartu
39. Tarvet KULLMAN Tartu
40. Arvi ALL Mittetulundusühing Võru Lauaatennise Selts
41. Veiko PÄRNA Tartu
42. Arno LEHTSAAR Tartu SS Kalev
43. Johannes RUUTO Kadrina LTK
44. Aarne RUUTO Kadrina LTK

Naisüksimäng
1. Valeria ŠETINKINA Venemaa
2. Anastassia GOLUBEVA Venemaa
3. Kristina TOLPÕGO Venemaa
4. Reet JUURIK Tartu LTK PiPo
5. Svea ONNO Tartu SS Kalev
6. Getter PÕRU Viljandi LTK Sakala
7. Valeria SARÕTŠEVA Pärnu LTK Vint-90
8. Triin TAHK Rakvere LTK Pinx
9. Fatima FATTAHOVA Venemaa

Peakohtunik: Aleksandr KIRPU (ELTL kohtunik; Põltsamaa)
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